
IDEMITSU 12HR SUPER ENDURANCE 2021

17 - 19 December 2021
Result of Qualify
VIOS LADY OMR

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos NbrName DiffGap
Max

SpeedLapsFastest In
123Pakchanok Pasawatpong1 121.3292:15.129 2

195Sitarvee Limnantharak 0.2992 0.299 121.0652:15.428 5

188Siripakorn Yeabyon 0.4413 0.740 120.6672:15.869 5

155Sudarak Pongaryukul 0.0604 0.800 120.6172:15.929 4

158Natthanitch Smittachartch 1.3555 2.155 119.4292:17.284 3

199Kamonchanok Boonkram 0.0706 2.225 119.3682:17.354 3

138Savitee Kwangkaew 0.0787 2.303 119.2982:17.432 5

197Kulnipa Intarasiri 0.2078 2.510 119.1162:17.639 4

126Saranya Kitwang 0.1629 2.672 118.9792:17.801 4

169Korapat Nilprapa 9.06910 11.741 111.6382:26.870 7

#No.123,126,138,155,188,195,197,199: Exceed Track Limits.
 
 

Steward                            StewardC.O.C              Chairman Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:15.129  in lap  2  by  nbr. 123 : Pakchanok Pasawatpong ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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